



P.O. BOX 8462 + HOLLAND, MICHIGAN 49422-8462 WWW.HISTORICOTTAWABEACHSOCIETY.ORG

MEMBERSHIP FORM

Renew your membership or become a new member of the Historic Ottawa Beach Society (HOBS)!

HOBS's annual memberships provide funds for its ongoing costs and expenses including accounting fees, website development and maintenance costs, and preparation and printing of fund raising materials and brochures.

Membership fees are not used by HOBS for the Pump House Museum and Learning Center project.

Complete this form and mail it along with your check to: Historic Ottawa Beach Society, P.O. Box 8462, Holland, MI 49422 - 8462. Please make checks payable to the Historic Ottawa Beach Society.

	Id / Family \$40 Sponsor \$100 Corporate / Business \$250 Benefactor \$500
	Email
-	
	Phone number(s)
	PUMP HOUSE CONTRIBUTOR FORM
Support the Pump House Museum	m and Learning Center!
For more information on the Pump	phouse Museum and Learning Center, visit our website at www.historicottawabeachsociety.org
HOBS is a 501 (c) 3 nonprofit corp	poration. Donations to the Pump House Museum project are tax deductible.
Complete this form and mail it alo Please make checks payable to the	ong with your check to: Historic Ottawa Beach Society, P.O. Box 8462, Holland, MI 49422 - 8462. ne Historic Ottawa Beach Society.
I/we would like to make a cont	tribution to the Pumphouse Museum and Learning Center fund as indicated: \$
Name	Email
Mailing Address	
City, State, Zip	Phone number(s)
	- m
south in the second second second	

Historic Ottawa Beach Society's Mission: to foster cultural and environmental stewardship of Michigan's historic Ottawa Beach and environs by preserving and interpreting its wonders, memories and stories.

-